
CONTACT DETAILS FOR REGIONAL BISHOPS AND ARCHDEACONS 

Region Contact Contact Details 

South Western Region Bishop Peter Lin 
Ph: 02 9265 1573 
Email: plin@sydney.anglican.asn.au 

Mr James Davidson 
Executive Assistant to the 
Bishop of Georges River 

Ph: 02 9265 1531 
Email: jdavidson@sydney.anglican.asn.au 

  Northern Region Bishop Chris Edwards 
Ph: 02 9265 1527 

Email: cedwards@sydney.anglican.asn.au 

Mr Chris Burgess 
Executive Assistant to the  
Bishop of Northern Region 

Ph: 02 9265 1539 
Email: cburgess@sydney.anglican.asn.au 

 Western Region  Bishop Garry Koo 
Ph: 02 9265 1603 

Email: gkoo@sydney.anglican.asn.au

Mr Neil Atwood 
Executive Assistant to the 
Bishop of Western Region 

Ph: 02 9265 1547 
Email: nta@sydney.anglican.asn.au 

  South Sydney Bishop Michael Stead 
Ph: 02 9265 1598 

Email: mstead@sydney.anglican.asn.au 

Mr Brett Hall 
Executive Assistant to the 
Bishop of South Sydney 

Ph: 02 9265 1632

Email: bhall@sydney.anglican.asn.au 

Wollongong Region Bishop Peter Hayward 
Ph: 02 4201 1801 

Email: phayward@wollongong.anglican.asn.au 

Mr Anthony Douglas  
Executive Assistant to the 
Bishop of Wollongong 

Ph: 02 4201 1802 
Email: adouglas@wollongong.anglican.asn.au 

Street Address Mailing Address 

Anglican Church Diocese of Sydney 
Level 2, St. Andrew’s House 

SYDNEY SQUARE NSW 2000 

Anglican Church Diocese of Sydney 
PO Box Q190 

QVB POST OFFICE NSW 1230 

Facsimile: 02 9261 4485 
Sydney Diocesan Secretariat website: www.sds.asn.au 
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